
SUSRoHS

Type 材質 處理

BBRSS 鋼 鍍三價鉻
BRSS 不銹鋼 -

E L

A

M×P M×P A E 十字孔NO.
2   ×0.4   4.5 1.2

1
2.5×0.45   5.7 1.5
2.6×0.45   5.9 1.6
3   ×0.5   6.9 1.9
4   ×0.7   9.4 2.5

2
5   ×0.8 11.8 3.1
6   ×1.0 14 3.7 3

品   號
單  價

Type M -  L

BBRSS
鋼

 3  -  5

．
     6
     8
    10
    12
 4  -  5

．

     6
     8
    10
    12
    15
 5  -  6

．

     8
    10
    12
    15
    20

 6  -10

．
    12
    15
    20

品   號
單  價

Type M -  L

BRSS
不銹鋼

   2   -  3

．
        4
        5
        6
        8

   2 .5-  3

．

        4
        5
        6
        8
       10

   2 .6-  3

．

        4
        5
        6
        8
       10
   3   -  5

．
        6
        8
       10
       12
   4   -  5

．

        6
        8
       10
       12
       15
   5   -  8

．
       10
       12
       15
       20

   6   -10

．
       12
       15
       20

    品   號訂貨：

 BBRSS3-5

1 天交期：

BBRSS．BRSS 十字孔大扁頭小螺絲
鋼．不銹鋼


